
Ceiling Canopy Ivory
Sparkling Backdrop Curtain in Ivory or Black

Ivory Sparkling Table Skirting
White Stretch Chair Cover & Coloured Sash

Coloured Ambient Lighting

Mirror Centrepieces
Small Light Up Cube Centrepiece

Cream Lanterns with Flickering Tea Lights
Fishbowl or Lily Vase Centrepieces 

(with Silk Flowers on Mirrors with Tea Light Candles)

Vintage Floor Standing Easel
4ft Light Up ‘MR & MRS’, ‘MR & MR’ or 

‘MRS & MRS’ Letters
4ft Light Up ‘LOVE’ Letters

4ft Individual Light Up Letters
4ft Individual Light Up Numbers

£395
£345
£65
£7.50
£105

£6
£8
£6
£15

£35
£345

£290
£95
£95

White LED Dancefloor 14ft x 14ft
White LED Dancefloor 16ft x 16ft

Balloon Trio with Ribbon & Weight
(Floor or Table Standing)
Balloon Arch - Single

£515
£565
£20

£95

White or Black Table Linen
White Linen Napkins

£14.00 Per Cloth
£2 Per Napkin

Price List
WEDDINGS & FUNCTIONS 

Premium Decorations Package
Includes: Canopy, Backdrop Curtain, Skirting, 
100 Stretch Chair Covers & Coloured Bows, 

10 White Tablecloths, Up-Lighting &
Centrepieces

£1,225

DECORATIONS


